VILLA JULIET

VIVIENDA 21

3 DORMITORIOS -
SUPERFICIE PARCELA

2 BANOS

SUPERFICIE CONSTRUIDA

SUPERFICIE CERRADA

PORCHE

TERRAZA PLANTA SOLARIUM ——
TOTAL VIVIENDA

ZONA TERRAZA EXTERIOR
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DORMITORIO 3
10.64 m?

[ DORMITORIO 2
10,87 m?

HALL
6.09 m?

BANO 1
v

M 3.90 m?

BANO 2
4.20 m?

263.98 m?

107.80 m?

13.84 m?
58.19 m?

179.83 m?
48.06 m?
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4 20 27 37 44
5 11 28 38 45
6 12 22 29 39 46
7 13 23 30 40 47
8 14 24 31 41 48
9 15 25 32 42 49
10 16 26 33 43 50
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ESTAR-COMEDOR-COCINA ERIA
35,70 m? 167)
DORMITORIO 1
14.28 m*
TERRAZA CUBIERTA-PORCHE
13.84 m?
ZONA TERRAZA EXTERIOR
‘ 48.06 m?
‘ H
PISCINA
18.00 m?
(6.00 x 3.00 m)
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MAQUINARIA PISCINA

Whithout Contract Value/ Sin Valor Contractual

PLACAS OPCIONALES

PLANTA SOLARIUM
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